May 2023

Date Event Who Time
Monday, May 1, 2023 Trail Luv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30-7:30PM
Friday, May 5, 2023 Land Stewardship at Wolf Creek Narrows Western PA Conservancy 9:00-2:00PM
Heritage Nursery Volunteer Saturday Tree Pittsburgh 10:00-2:00PM
Saturday, May 6, 2023 Partner Event: 3 Rivers Watch UpstreamPGH & 3Rivers Waterkeeper 9:30-11:00AM
McKeesport Lot Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9:00-NOON
Monday, May 8, 2023 : Trail L.uv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30-7:30PM
Middle Hill Land Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9:00-NOON
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Trail Tuesday - River Avenue West Friends of the Riverfront 9:30-11:30AM
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Heritage Nursery Volunteer Day Tree Pittsburgh 9:00-1:30PM
Thursday, May 11, 2023 Urban EcoStewards Workday: Frick Park UpstreamPGH 4:00-6:00PM
Saturday, May 13, 2023 Volunteer Wor.kdav: Churchill Valley Greenway Allegheny Land Trust 10:30-12:30
Bloomfield Adopt-A-Lot Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9:00-NOON
Monday, May 15, 2023 Trail Luv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30-7:30PM
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Trail Tuesday - Marshall Shadeland Friends of the Riverfront 9:30-11:30AM
Heritage Nursery Volunteer Day Tree Pittsburgh 9:00-NOON &
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 1:00-3:30PM
Juniata Watershed Management Plan Meeting - Altoona Western PA Conservancy 7:00-8:30PM
Friday, May 19, 2023 Donora Riverfront Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 4:30-7:30PM

Fern Hollow Community Visioning Walk

UpstreamPGH

10:00-11:30AM

Land Stewardship at Venango Riffle Natural Area and Mystic

Saturday, May 20, 2023 B Western PA Conservancy 9:00-2:00PM
Valley Conservation Area
Woods Run Watershed Trash Pick-up Pittsburgh Parks Conservancy 10:00-NOON
Sunday, May 21, 2023 Monongahela City Trash Bash Allegheny Cleanways NOON-4:00PM
Monday, May 22, 2023 Trail Luv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30-7:30PM
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 : 2023 Color Park Refresh Public Paint .1 of 2 Friends of the Riverfront 9:00-NOON
Juniata Watershed Management Plan Meeting - Saxton Western PA Conservancy 7:00-8:30PM
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 New Eagle Riverfront Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 5:00-8:00PM
Thursday, May 25, 2023 2023 Color Park Refresh Public Paint Day 2 of 2 Friends of the Riverfront 5:30-8:30PM
Bunola Riverfront Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 5:00-8:00PM
Friday, May 26, 2023 Urban EcoStewards Workday: Uppershed GSI UpstreamPGH 4:00-6:00PM
Saturday, May 27, 2023 Herita.ge Nursew Volunteer Saturday Tree Pittsburgh 10:00-2:00PM
Elizabeth Riverfront Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9:00-NOON
Sunday, May 28, 2023 OpenStreets Northshore Friends of the Riverfront Tabling 10:00-2:00PM
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Trail Tuesday - Volunteer Appreciation! Friends of the Riverfront Tabling 9:30-11:30AM
Heritage Nursery Volunteer Day Tree Pittsburgh 9:00-NOON &
1:00-3:30PM
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Clairton Riverfront Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 5:00-9:00PM
Hartwood Acres Trail Project w/ the Park Rangers Allegheny County Parks 5:30-7:30PM
Settlers Cabin Park Cleanup w/ the Park Rangers Allegheny County Parks 5:30-7:30PM
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